                                                                                                                                                                                                Doc.Nr. 8282100A.01
Product Family Specification
    CMA3000-A0X Series
    3-axis accelerometer
                  CMA3000-A0X Series
VTI Technologies Oy    2/ 17
www.vti.fi   Doc.Nr. 8282100A.01   Rev.A.01
TABLE OF CONTENTS

VTI Technologies Oy    15/ 17
www.vti.fi   Doc.Nr. 8282100A.01   Rev.A.01
7 Order Information
Order code Description Packing Quantity
CMA3000-A01-1 3-Axis accelerometer with SPI&I2C interface, +/- 2/8g, 100 pcs T&R 100
CMA3000-A01-10 3-Axis accelerometer with SPI&I2C interface, +/- 2/8g, 1000 pcs T&R 1000
CMA3000-A01-30 3-Axis accelerometer with SPI&I2C interface, +/- 2/8g, 3000 pcs T&R 3000
CMA3000-A01 PWB PWB assy 3-Axis accelerometer with SPI&I2C interface, +/- 2/8g Bulk 1
                  CMA3000-A0X Series
VTI Technologies Oy    16/ 17
www.vti.fi   Doc.Nr. 8282100A.01   Rev.A.01
8 Document Change Control
Version Date Change Description